Friends of Shannon Hardin

Hindenlang
Patrick Deering
Pizzuti PAC
Kegler, Brown, Hill & Ritter, PAC
Rebecca Asmo
Edward Roberts
John Lowe
Wade Rakes
Katharine Bowman
William Hardy
Craig Diaz
Jack Miner
Woolpert, Inc. PAC
Timothy Rohinson
John Raybura
Jerry Rhodes
Donna Teach
Richard Milter
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co PAC
Michael Ranney
Russell Goodwin
Jacob Manser
Thomas Grote
Bob Barnes
Seth Josolowitz
Ronald Guisinger
Falon Donohue
Marc Gofstein
Robert Myers cc1Luc
Brett Kaufman Kaufman C ities LLC
Michael Smithson
Steven Hurtt
Noel Fonseca
Letha Pugh
Herbert Asher
Jeffrey Mackey
Brian Shinn
Joseph Speakman
Jason Calhoun
Joseph Howard
Troy Doucet
Bill Hedrick
Richard Gore
Steven Shellabarger
William Leatherwood
Mary Ann Potler
Michael Sexton
Gamal Brown
Bruce Dooley
Linda Schuler
Shyam Rajadhyaksha
Richard Machinski
Mary Mason
Gregory Zunkiewicz
Jack Decker
Zachary Dean
Ben Zachrich

JPMorgan Chase & Co. PAC

C00479899

C00076174

C00128512

2017 Post-Primary Report

60 E. Spring Stecct, Apt. 209

Columbus
100 East Gay Street, #605 Columbus
629 N High St., Ste. 500 Columbus
65 E. State. SL., Ste. 1800 Columbus
2020 Collingswood Rd. Upper Arlington
5469 Loyola St. Columbus
2338 Kensington Drive Columbus
448 E Ferry St. Upper Apt.4 Detroit
1000 Urline Ave., Unit 610 Columbus
4400 North High Street, Suite 300 Columbus
164 East Maynard Avenue Columbus
2005 Samada Avenue Worthington
4454 Idea Center Blvd. Dayton
6339 Autumn Crest Ct. Westerville
1511 West Sixth Avenue Columbus
1020 Dennison Avenue, #101 Columbus
1 Miranova Pl., Unit 1620 Columbus
1800 Stanford Rd. Columbus
One Nationwide Plaza Columbus
196 West North Broadway Street Columbus
376 Binns Boulevard Columbus
95 S. Monroe Ave. Columbus
982 Jaeger St. Columbus
1147 Hunter Avenue Columbus
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus
1860 Bluff Avenue Columbus
20 East Hubbard Avenue, #411 Columbus
1265 Haddon Road Columbus
240B Tappan Drive North Mansfield
3G Warren St. Columbus
PO Box 8364 Columbus
157 E 1st Ave. Columbus
4490 Everett Rd. Urbana
651 Wiltshire Rd. Columbus
1 Miranova PL,, Unit 1710 Columbus
1538 Melrose Ave. Columbus
137 Morse Rd. Columbus
980 Highland St. Columbus
65 Price Ave. Columbus
3931 Kedleston Dr. Gahanna
700 Stonehenge Pkwy., 2B Dublin
535 W 1st Ave. Columbus
43 Brickel St. Columbus
845 N High St., #402 Columbus
245 W Cooke Rd. Columbus
868 Lynbrook Rd. Columbus
984 Highland St. Columbus
1116 E. 19th Ave. Columbus
252 W. 5th Ave. Columbus
110 W 1st Ave, Columbus
6121 Huntley Rd. Columbus
1473 Summit St. Columbus
1456 Elmwood Ave., Apt, C Columbus
27 W Kenworth Rd. Columbus
1077 Neif Ave. Columbus
3712 Cypress Creek Dr. Columbus
53 N. 5th St Columbus

601 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, 7th Flr. Washington

1ofl

. EMPLOYER OGCUPATION ORLABOR

- ORGANIZATION

43215 CCS/Teacher

43215 Nationwide Insurance/ Analyst
43215

43215

13221 Boys & Girls Club/ Exec. Director
43221 City of Columbus/Chief of Staff
43221 Jeni's Ice Cream/CEO

48202 Centene Corp./Development
43212 Bailey Cavalieri/ Atiorney

43214 Equitas Health/CEOQ

43202 Equitas Health/Development
43085 Ohio State University/Registrar
45430

43082 Nationwide Children's Hospital/ Exec. VP
43212 City of Dubtin/ Planner

43201 BBI Accounting/CPA

Check
Check
Credit
Credit

43215 Nationwide Children’s Hospital/Chief Marketing O Check

43212 Nationwide Children's Hospital/COO
43215

43215 The Ohio Psychologicai Association/ Exec. Dir
43204 Henry Schein Animal Health/Sales
43205 JVA Campaigns/Consultant

43206 Self/Business Consultant

43201 Alltiance Data/Executive

43215 Triumph Communications/Fundraiser
43212 Benefactor Group/Consultant

13215 Venture Ohio/CEO

43209 Franklin County/Public Information Officer
14906

43215

43201 On Air Communication/President
43201 Urban Order Architecture/ Architect
43078 Wendy's/Marketing

43204 Bake Me Happy/Owner

43215 N/A

43224 Fuscom Mackey Mathews & Gill/ Attorney
43214 City of Columbus/ Attorney

43201 e-Merge Real Estate/Consultant

43201 Self/ Attorney

43230

43017 Doucet & Associates/ Attorney

43215 City of Columbus/ Attorney

43215 N/A

43215 N/A

43214 ICL Specialty Fertilizers/Scientist
43235 Fahey Bank/ VP of Commercial Lending
43201 FCDP/Chairman

43211 Edison Learning/Superintendent
43201 Dooley & Co./Realtor

43201 N/A

43229 DLZ/Executive

43201 Huntington Bank/Senior VP

43212 Professional Speech Services/Owner
43214 Edward Jones/Financial Advisor
43201 N/A

43228 Columbus City Schools/ Teacher

43215 MSC/Program Specialist

20004
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Cash

Check

5/1/2017

5/2/2017

5/2/2017

5/2/ 2017

5/2/2017

5/2/2017

5/2/2017

5/3/2017

5/3/2017

5/4/2007

5/4/2017

5/9/2017

5/9/2017
571072017
5/11/2017
5/15/2017
5/15/2017
5/15/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/16/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/21/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/217
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/24/2017
5/30/2017

Statement of Contributions

500.00

H
$ 10000
$ 250000
$ 250.00
4§27/2017 $ 100.00
4272017 $ 100.00
s 250.00
$ 150,00
$ 250.00
$ 100.00
$ 500.00
s 100.00
S 2,00000
s 500.00
$ 100.00
$ 250.00
s 500.00
5 500.00
S 500000
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 50.00
5/16/2017 250.00
5/16/2017 $ 500.00
5/16/2017 $ 5000
5/16/2017 $ 1.00
5/16/2017 $ 10000
5/16/2017 $ 75.00
5/16/2017 100.00
3 250000
$  10,000.00
5/16/2017 $ 250.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 250.00
5/16/2017 $ 250.00
5/16/2017 § 150.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 § 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 10000
5/16/2017 $ 500.00
5/16/2017 $ 25.00
5/16/2017 $ 10000
5/16/2017 § 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 50.00
5/16/2017 $ 250.00
5/16/2017 $ 50.00
5/16/2017 $ 50.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 500.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 10000
5/16/2017 $ 500.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 50.00
5/16/2017 $ 100.00
5/16/2017 $ 20,00
5/16/2017 $ 50.00
$ 100000
$ 3262100




